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General Project Information

Project ID: AlS-CountyCoord-12

Name: Aquatic Invasives County Coordinator - Crawford County

Type: Aquatic Invasives Education

Subtype: County/Local AIS Coordinator

Status: PROPOSED

Start Date: 1/1/2011

End Date: 12/31/2099

Purpose: Many counties have a local aquatic invasive species coordinator, who helps train volunteers to monitor and do Clean Boats,

Clean Waters. They also help monitor waters for aguatic invasive species themselves and do other tasks related to
awareness and control of invasive species.

Objective:
Comments:
Outcome:
Study Design:
QA Measures:
People

Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status Comments

Actions

Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status

Hire County Aquatic Invasives Hire Aquatic Invasives (AlS) County 1/1/2011 COMPLETE
Coordinator Coordinator - Crawford

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name Comments

Assessment Units

WBIC Segment Local Name Official Name

721000 5 Mississippi (Reach 4) Coon-Yellow - Pool 9 portion Mississippi River
-LD9to LD 8)

721000 6 Mississippi (Reach 4) Coon-Yellow - Root R to Wis  Mississippi River
R (Pools 8 to 10)

721000 7 Mississippi (Reach 5) Grant-Maquoketa Wisconsin  Mississippi River
River to LD 11 (mid Pool 10 to LD 12)

723062 1 Local Water Unnamed

723300 1 Local Water Hunter Channel

723500 1 Mcgregor Lake McGregor Lake
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723600 1 Marais de Saint Feriole Marais de Saint Feriole
724000 1 Marais Lake Marais Lake
724100 1 Gremore Lake Gremore Lake
724150 1 Un Slough Unnamed
724155 1 Un Lake Unnamed
724170 1 Local Water Unnamed
724172 1 Un Lake Unnamed
724300 1 Spring Lake Spring Lake
724340 1 Un Lake Unnamed
724350 1 Local Water Unnamed
724360 1 Un Lake Unnamed
725400 1 Colombus Lake Columbus Lake
1023800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1023900 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1024000 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1024100 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1024200 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1025090 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1025100 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1025200 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1025300 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1025400 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1025500 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1025600 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1025700 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1025800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1026000 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1026100 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1026200 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1026300 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1026460 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1026500 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1026600 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1026700 1 Un Lake Unnamed

1026800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
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1026900
1027000
1027100
1027500
1027600
1027700
1179900
1179900
1180200
1181200
1181300
1181400
1182300
1182300
1182400
1182400
1182400
1182400
1182600
1182700
1182900
1183000
1183100
1183100
1183200
1183300
1183400
1183600
1184000
1184000
1184200
1184300
1184300
1184300
1184500
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Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Wisconsin River

Wisconsin River

Unnamed Stream
Wisconsin River - Unnamed Slough
Gran Grae Creek

Bush Creek

Little Kickapoo Creek

Little Kickapoo Creek
Kickapoo River

Kickapoo River

Kickapoo River

Kickapoo River

Un Lake

Plum Creek

Un Lake

Pine Creek

Otter Creek

Otter Creek

Citron Creek

Duffy Creek

Creek 9-13 (Steuben Springs)
Unnamed Stream

Creek 10-11 (Crow Hollow)
Creek 10-11 (Crow Hollow)
Un Lake

Halls Branch

Halls Branch

Halls Branch

Unnamed Trib to Halls Branch

Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Wisconsin River
Wisconsin River
Unnamed
Wisconsin River - Unnamed Slough
Gran Grae Creek
Bush Creek

Little Kickapoo Creek
Little Kickapoo Creek
Kickapoo River
Kickapoo River
Kickapoo River
Kickapoo River
Unnamed

Plum Creek
Unnamed

Pine Creek

Otter Creek
Otter Creek
Citron Creek
Duffy Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Halls Br

Halls Br

Halls Br

Unnamed
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1184700
1184800
1185500
1185500
1185700
1185700
1185900
1186000
1186100
1186100
1186100
1186200
1186600
1186630
1186800
1186855
1186900
1187000
1187200
1204800
1205100
1205100
1205100
1205500
1205500
1205700
1206000
1206200
1206300
1206400
1206400
1207000
1207200
1207900
1208100
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Un Lake

Sand Creek

Tainter Creek

Tainter Creek

Nederlo Creek

Nederlo Creek
Unnamed Creek 12-3
Unnamed Trib

Creek 32, Conway Creek
Creek 32, Conway Creek
Creek 32, Conway Creek
Local Water

Bear Creek

Un Lake

Hinck'S Creek (Creek 5-11)

Myrtle Lake

Baker Creek
Sheridan Creek
Trout Creek

Brown Hollow Creek
Boydtown Creek
Boydtown Creek
Boydtown Creek
Clear Creek

Clear Creek

Wis River -Un Slough
Richland Creek
Unnamed Creek 8-1
E. Br. Richland Creek
Knapp Creek

Knapp Creek

Hoover Hollow Creek
Creek 36-14

W. Fork Knapp Creek
Creek 11-4

Unnamed

Sand Creek
Tainter Creek
Tainter Creek
Nederlo Creek
Nederlo Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Bear Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Baker Creek
Sheridan Creek
Trout Creek
Brown Hollow Creek
Boydtown Creek
Boydtown Creek
Boydtown Creek
Clear Creek

Clear Creek

Wisconsin River - Unnamed Slough

Richland Creek

Unnamed

East Branch Richland Creek

Knapp Creek

Knapp Creek

Hoover Hollow Creek
Unnamed

West Fork Knapp Creek

Unnamed
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1208200 1 Creek 2-12 Unnamed
1208300 1 Creek 3-1 Unnamed
1208400 1 Creek 34-12 Unnamed
1208500 1 Creek 34-10 Unnamed
1209100 1 Welsh Hollow Creek Welsh Hollow Creek
1209400 2 English Run English Run
1209600 1 Local Water Unnamed
1209700 1 Pigeon Run Pigeon Run
1209800 1 Wolf Run Wolf Run
1209900 1 Mccumber Hollow Creek McCumber Hollow Creek
1210200 1 Plum Run Plum Run
1210500 1 Clear Lake Clear Lake
1632500 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1632600 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1632700 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1632800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1632900 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1633000 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1633100 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1633200 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1633300 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1633400 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1634600 1 Mill Coulee Creek Unnamed
1634700 1 Picatee Creek Picatee Creek
1634800 1 Du Charme Creek Du Charme Creek
1634900 1 Leitner Cr (Creek 33-8) Leitner Creek
1635000 1 Morgan Hollow Creek (T9nréws23) 23-7 Unnamed
1635100 1 Local Water Unnamed
1635200 1 Kettle Hollow Creek (T9nréws2) 2-15 Unnamed
1635300 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
1635400 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
1635500 1 Copper Creek Copper Creek
1635600 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
1635700 1 Emerson Creek South Branch Copper Creek

1635800 1 Copper Creek, North Branch North Branch Copper Creek
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1635900
1636000
1636100
1636200
1636300
1636300
1636500
1636600
1636700
1636900
1637000
1637000
1637100
1637300
1637500
1637700
1637800
1638000
1638100
1638200
1638700
1638800
1639000
1639100
3000358
5031239
5031484
5031617
5031636
5031642
5031665
5031673
5031742
5031753
5031800
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Unnamed Creek 29-5
Sugar Creek, South Fork
Copper Creek, Upper
Buck Creek

Sugar Creek

Sugar Creek

Unnamed Stream
South Fork Sugar Creek
Creek 4-6

Un Lake

Rush Creek

Rush Creek

Unnamed Stream

Un Spring

Un Spring

Un Lake

Unnamed Stream

Un Lake

Cooley Creek

Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Trib to Rush Creek
Creek 19-7 (Trib To Rush Creek)
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Creek 34-7

Unnamed Stream

Local Water

Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream

Unnamed Stream

Unnamed
Unnamed
Upper Copper Creek
Buck Creek
Sugar Creek
Sugar Creek
Unnamed
South Fork Sugar Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Rush Creek
Rush Creek
Unnamed
Un Spring
Un Spring
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Cooley Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Unnamed
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5031935 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5031973 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032098 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032146 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032181 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032310 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032442 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032495 1 Unnamed Trib to the Kickapoo River Unnamed
5032575 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032643 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032654 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032684 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032695 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032911 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5032912 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033018 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033058 1 Unnamed Trib to Sand Creek Unnamed
5033129 1 Unnamed Trib to S Br Copper Creek Unnamed
5033144 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033265 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033279 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033321 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033383 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033415 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033502 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033568 1 Local Water Unnamed
5033633 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033699 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033732 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033864 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5033951 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034061 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034134 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034153 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed

5034221 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
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5034247 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034268 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034272 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034297 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034403 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034412 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034519 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034545 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034583 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034605 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034650 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034758 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5034980 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5035112 1 Local Water Unnamed
5035121 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5035313 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5035340 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5035351 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5035576 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5035700 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5035860 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5035874 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5036058 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5036437 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5570371 1 Local Water Unnamed
5570496 1 Local Water Unnamed
5570522 1 Local Water Unnamed
5570563 1 Local Water Unnamed
5570627 1 Local Water Unnamed
5570738 1 Local Water Unnamed
5570920 1 Local Water Unnamed
5571487 1 Local Water Unnamed
5571544 1 Local Water Unnamed
5571605 1 Local Water Unnamed

5571616 1 Local Water Unnamed



5/20/2024 Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

5571705 1 Local Water Unnamed
5572593 1 Local Water Unnamed
5572623 1 Local Water Unnamed
5572719 1 Local Water Unnamed
5572778 1 Local Water Unnamed
5572989 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573314 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573542 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573550 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573647 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573669 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573683 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573704 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573743 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573786 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573835 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573901 1 Local Water Unnamed
5573947 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574050 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574068 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574089 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574125 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574187 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574276 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574333 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574334 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574392 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574399 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574400 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574405 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574408 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574418 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574425 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574434 1 Local Water Unnamed

5574601 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5574618 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574669 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574680 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574697 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
5574752 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574764 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574773 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574830 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574971 1 Local Water Unnamed
5574988 1 Local Water Unnamed
5575743 1 Garnet Lake Garnet Lake
5575743 2 Garnet Lake Garnet Lake
5575906 1 Local Water Unnamed
5581696 1 Local Water Unnamed
5581698 1 Local Water Unnamed
5589610 1 Local Water Unnamed
5589683 1 Local Water Unnamed
5590702 1 Local Water Unnamed

Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description Start Date End Date
Forms

Form Code Form Name

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status Field ID Station ID Station Name

Documents

Title Description Author Published Comments
Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding
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Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



